Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Connolly - (390673) - Bishops Stortford SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:13.22
1:14.57
1:15.34
1:16.18
1:16.40
1:16.49
1:17.28
1:18.69
1:20.50
1:20.89
1:21.09
1:21.69
1:28.56
1:31.91

1:32.05

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:13.22
1:15.34
1:17.28
1:16.18
1:16.49
1:14.57
1:16.40

1:21.09
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

304
288
279
270
268
267
259
245
229
226
224
219
172
154
153

WA Pts

304
279
259
270
267
288
268
224

Round

I I I I T

Round

H
H

Date

23/09/12
19/03/11
02/10/11
23/04/11
12/12/10
17/04/11
07/05/11
27/06/10
27/09/09
19/07/09
19/09/10
18/07/10
31/10/08
29/06/08
31/10/08

Date

23/09/12
02/10/11
07/05/11
23/04/11
17/04/11
19/03/11
12/12/10
19/09/10

Meet

Bishops Stortford SC 4th Autumn Open Meet
Hertfordshire County Championships
Bishop's Stortford Club Championships
Borough of Redbridge Regional Sprint Meet
Waltham Forest Open

Halstead 2nd Short Course Open Meet
London Borough of Enfield Open Meet
Sudbury & District Open

Bishop's Stortford 2nd 200 Open Meet
Bishop Stortford Champs

Bishops Stortford Club Champs

Bishops Stortford Club Champs

Bishops Stortford Champs

Epping Forest Summer 100's

Bishops Stortford Champs

Meet

Bishops Stortford SC 4th Autumn Open Meet
Bishop's Stortford Club Championships
London Borough of Enfield Open Meet
Borough of Redbridge Regional Sprint Meet
Halstead 2nd Short Course Open Meet
Hertfordshire County Championships
Waltham Forest Open

Bishops Stortford Club Champs

Venue

Braintree
Borehamwood
Bishop's Stortford
lIiford

Waltham Forest
Braintree

Enfield

Sudbury
Braintree
Bishop's Stortford
Bishop's Stortford
Bishop's Stortford
Bishop's Stortford
Essex

Bishop's Stortford

Venue

Braintree
Bishop's Stortford
Enfield

liford

Braintree
Borehamwood
Waltham Forest

Bishop's Stortford

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort

Bishop Stort

Club Swam Under

Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort

Bishop Stort

Level

Level

3
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:21.69
1:18.69
1:20.50
1:20.89
1:32.05
1:28.56

1:31.91

Copyright 2024

219

229
226
153
172
154

18/07/10
27/06/10
27/09/09
19/07/09
31/10/08
31/10/08
29/06/08

Bishops Stortford Club Champs
Sudbury & District Open

Bishop's Stortford 2nd 200 Open Meet
Bishop Stortford Champs

Bishops Stortford Champs

Bishops Stortford Champs

Epping Forest Summer 100's

Bishop's Stortford
Sudbury
Braintree
Bishop's Stortford
Bishop's Stortford
Bishop's Stortford

Essex

Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort

Bishop Stort

Page 2/2
4
4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



