Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Connolly - (390673) - Bishops Stortford SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:13.22	304	Н	23/09/12	Bishops Stortford SC 4th Autumn Open Meet	Braintree	Bishop Stort	3
1:14.57	288	F	19/03/11	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Bishop Stort	2
1:15.34	279	Н	02/10/11	Bishop's Stortford Club Championships	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
1:16.18	270	F	23/04/11	Borough of Redbridge Regional Sprint Meet	llford	Bishop Stort	3
1:16.40	268		12/12/10	Waltham Forest Open	Waltham Forest	Bishop Stort	3
1:16.49	267	Н	17/04/11	Halstead 2nd Short Course Open Meet	Braintree	Bishop Stort	3
1:17.28	259		07/05/11	London Borough of Enfield Open Meet	Enfield	Bishop Stort	3
1:18.69	245		27/06/10	Sudbury & District Open	Sudbury	Bishop Stort	4
1:20.50	229	Н	27/09/09	Bishop's Stortford 2nd 200 Open Meet	Braintree	Bishop Stort	3
1:20.89	226	Н	19/07/09	Bishop Stortford Champs	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
1:21.09	224	Н	19/09/10	Bishops Stortford Club Champs	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
1:21.69	219	Н	18/07/10	Bishops Stortford Club Champs	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
1:28.56	172	Н	31/10/08	Bishops Stortford Champs	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
1:31.91	154		29/06/08	Epping Forest Summer 100's	Essex	Bishop Stort	3
1:32.05	153	F	31/10/08	Bishops Stortford Champs	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:13.22	304	Н	23/09/12	Bishops Stortford SC 4th Autumn Open Meet	Braintree	Bishop Stort	3
1:15.34	279	Н	02/10/11	Bishop's Stortford Club Championships	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
1:17.28	259		07/05/11	London Borough of Enfield Open Meet	Enfield	Bishop Stort	3
1:16.18	270	F	23/04/11	Borough of Redbridge Regional Sprint Meet	llford	Bishop Stort	3
1:16.49	267	Н	17/04/11	Halstead 2nd Short Course Open Meet	Braintree	Bishop Stort	3
1:14.57	288	F	19/03/11	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Bishop Stort	2
1:16.40	268		12/12/10	Waltham Forest Open	Waltham Forest	Bishop Stort	3
1:21.09 Copyright 202	224 4	Н	19/09/10	Bishops Stortford Club Champs	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEMS

1:21.69	219	Н	18/07/10	Bishops Stortford Club Champs	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
1:18.69	245		27/06/10	Sudbury & District Open	Sudbury	Bishop Stort	4
1:20.50	229	Н	27/09/09	Bishop's Stortford 2nd 200 Open Meet	Braintree	Bishop Stort	3
1:20.89	226	Н	19/07/09	Bishop Stortford Champs	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
1:32.05	153	F	31/10/08	Bishops Stortford Champs	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
1:28.56	172	Н	31/10/08	Bishops Stortford Champs	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
1:31.91	154		29/06/08	Epping Forest Summer 100's	Essex	Bishop Stort	3

Page 2 / 2